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Nendoline 0. Chester 
Keymer St. 	' 
BELMONT 

INFORMATION 

0 (1) 
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CC 
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-6-41 
-7-41. 
-7-41. 
-7-41. 
-9-41 

-2-42 
16-11-42 

19-5-45 

Cas. list 29 rep. kissing 
Cas. list 33 rep. prev.re . missing now rep. bel. POV 
IRCS cabled POW Kokinia Adv. W.A. 
Cas.‘list 35B rep. prev.rep.missing now confirmed POW 
IliaSAtbled to POT Inf. Bur. adv. add. Kokinia "S.W. Knee" 
LIst AC 59 
List AC 186 adv. add. S4alag XXA since 8-12-41 

List AC.324 adv.transfrd to Of1ag 111C from Stalag XXA 
List AC442 4d.v. Stalag 363 (Frueher Ofla7 111) 

List No. 202 MiddleEast adv. arrived U.K. ex - stern Europe 

DATE INFORMATION 


